
TROFEUL CALLATIS 2020
TURNEU

Categoria (vârsta, B/F): +45 M FINAL

Perioada Locul de desfăşurare Arbitru Principal

09-12.07.2020 MANGALIA Agachi Ioan

Cod FRT

cod1

 

cod1

 

cod1

 

cod1

 

1

Locul 

ocupat

APETRE EDUARD  4-6;1-6 5-7;3-6 6-4;6-3 1 3

                     Nume

  Nume

APETRE  

EDUARD  

 MACOVEI 

GHEORGHE

 DIANA 

DUMITRU

 CHIRIAC 

FELICIAN 

IOAN

Nr 

victorii

 MACOVEI 

GHEORGHE
6-4; 6-1

4

DIANA DUMITRU 7-5;6-3 4-6;2-6 6-1; 6-1 2 2

 CHIRIAC FELICIAN 

IOAN
4-6; 3-6 2-6;1-6 1-6;1-6 0

6-4;6-2 6-2;6-1 3


